
NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR: Hill for Literacy, INc AMENDMENT#: __ 1 __ _ 

GRANT# if applicable: _______ _ AGREEMENT#: 96303218 

GRANT NAME: Title 1 SIG Funds -Wexler Grant DATE: 12/15/2021 

FUNDING SOURCE OF AGREEMENT: 2531-6303-56694-0032 

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $80,208 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: $80,208 

-"""X
,...._

_.ACTUAL OR ___ ESTIMATE 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: $ _ ___,.O _ __. 

___ INCREASE OR ___ DECREASE 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $80,208 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AMENDMENT: 2531-6392-56694-0032 

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: Amendment #1 requested for agreement# 96303218 Hill for Literacy, Inc. to 
amend the contract moving it from 2531-6303-56694-0032 to 2531-6392-56694-0032 on Wexler-Grant School Title 1 SIG 
Funds account#: 2531-6392-56694-0032. 

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 

coNTRAcToR·s SIGNATURE: 
Laurie La Va 11 ee 

(Name) 

Operations Director 
(Title) 

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

President 

Digitally signed by Laurie Lavallee 
ON: cn=Laurie LaVallee, o, ou.emall•laurle@hilttorliteracy.org, c=US 
Date: 2021.12.1S 13:S8:29-0S'OO' 

(Date) 

(Date) 


















